
PACHET MATERIALE CONFORM DESCRIERE

I.D.: 82346978

Data publicarii	17.05.23	Coduri CPV	30125100-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.759,67 RON - 3.759,67 RON

Descriere: 1 XEROX TONER SC 2020 CY 006R01694 1 buc 193.28 193.28 2 XEROX TONER SC 2020 MA 006R01695 1 buc 193.28 193.28 3 XEROX TONER SC 2020 YE 006R01696 1 buc 193.28 193.28 4 HP CARTUS CERNEALA 302XL COLOR F6U67AE 1 buc 157.52 157.52 5 HP CARTUS JET 302XL BK F6U68AE 1 buc 164.45 164.45 6 SPACER VENTILATOR 12CM 2 buc 12.14 24.28 7 XEROX CARTUS TONER WC3330/3335/3345 8.5K COMP 1 buc 134.45 134.45 8 Senzor nivel lichid cu plutitor 3 buc 25.71 77.13 9 WELL CABLU ALIMENTARE 5.5X2.5 1.2M 5 buc 11.68 58.40 10 BROTHER RIBBON DK22205 COMP 62MMX30.48M 5 buc 40.80 204.00 11 CANON CARTUS TONER CRG054H/SET 2 buc 1179.80 2359.60
